
#4-Vincent Luka (COV) SR

Kendell Hardieway (JE) JR

Ivy Turner (SHW) SR

Travis Thurman (CHM) SR

Jordan Elliott (BYR) SR

#6-Chandler Welborn (STM) SR

BYE

Victor Mattaur (DTN) SO

#8-Dylan LeBlanc (LO) SR

BYE

Michael Carriere (COM) SR

Leroy Johnson (StA) SO

#9-Rusty Whiteside (AIR) SR

#5-John Heintz (RUM) JR

Myron Ancona (NSH) SR

Nic Schwann (ACA) SR

Frankie Mortillaro (BM) SR

#3-Chris Arms (StP) JR

#7-I. Welsh D;8-5

#2-Zachary Carmello (JES) JR

BYE

Murphy Bell (CAT) JR

Cameron Miller (ZAC) JR

James Eskins (EA) SR

#7-Ian Welsh (LAF) JR

BYE

Tanner Eusea (HNV) JR

BYE

Matt Kenner (BON) SR

Nicholas Bonnet (FNT) SR

Taylor Hardin (CEN) SR

BYE

#1-Elijah Levee (MND) SR

#1-E. Levee D;8-2

#1-E. Levee D;6-4

#2-Z. Carmello D;10-4

#3-C. Arms F;3:32

#4-V. Luka D;9-2

#1-E. Levee F;2:53

#1-E. Levee F;3:48

#8-D. LeBlanc F;3:46

#5-J. Heintz F;1:44

#4-V. Luka F;1:22

#3-C. Arms F;3:22

N. Schwann D;11-8

#7-I. Welsh D;10-3

#2-Z. Carmello F;1:55

#2-Z. Carmello

J. Elliott D;5-0

M. Bell D;5-0

#7-I. Welsh M;8-0

#6-C. Welborn F;4:49

N. Schwann

T. Eusea

#3-C. Arms F;2:44

#4-V. Luka F;1:14

K. Hardieway

V. Mattaur F;FOR

#5-J. Heintz F;2:40

#8-D. LeBlanc F;FOR

#9-R. Whiteside

M. Carriere

#1-E. Levee F;FOR

BYE

Travis Thurman (CHM)

Cameron Miller (ZAC)

James Eskins (EA)

Ivy Turner (SHW)

BYE

BYE

Frankie Mortillaro (BM)

Matt Kenner (BON)

BYE

Nicholas Bonnet (FNT)

Myron Ancona (NSH)

Taylor Hardin (CEN)

BYE

BYE

Leroy Johnson (StA)

L. Johnson

Jordan Elliott (BYR)

T. Hardin

Murphy Bell (CAT)

M. Ancona F;FOR

#6-Chandler Welborn (STM)

M. Kenner

Tanner Eusea (HNV)

F. Mortillaro

Kendell Hardieway (JE)

I. Turner

Victor Mattaur (DTN)

C. Miller F;3:58

#9-Rusty Whiteside (AIR)

T. Thurman

Michael Carriere (COM)

M. Carriere F;3:57

#9-R. Whiteside M;14-5

I. Turner D;4-2

K. Hardieway D;11-7

T. Eusea F;1:49

#6-C. Welborn F;4:33

J. Elliott F;FOR

M. Bell F;2:08

M. Carriere D;7-5

I. Turner D;10-6

#7-Ian Welsh (LAF)

#6-C. Welborn M;10-2

#8-Dylan LeBlanc (LO)

M. Bell F;3:31

#5-John Heintz (RUM)

#5-J. Heintz D;3-2

#8-D. LeBlanc D;7-6

#7-I. Welsh F;1:30

N. Schwann F;0:55

#4-Vincent Luka (COV)

#7-I. Welsh D;11-5

#5-J. Heintz F;4:58

#3-Chris Arms (StP)

#4-V. Luka F;2:54

#3-C. Arms D;8-4

#4-V. Luka D;6-2

#7-I. Welsh

#5-J. Heintz
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Louisiana State Wrestling

Championships - Div  I
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Third Place

Fifth Place

Nic Schwann (ACA)
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Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament

Official Bracketing System of the NWCA

11-12  February 2011

#2-Z. Carmello F;0:42


